SIEMENS
Information and Instruction Guide
KFrame
Types KM, HN
®
Molded Case
Circuit Breakers
Bulletin 18-2.2.7-78 www .

tric
alP
ar
tM
an
ua
ls
. c
om
1-T-E ORDER ING IN FORMAT ION
C IRCUIT BREAKER CATALOG NUM BERS
Instantaneous Complete Breaker Frame Trip Unit
Trip Range Unenclosed Only Only
Breaker Ampere
Type Rating Min. Max. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
400 1 900 3500 KM2B400 KM2F800 KM2T400
KM 450 1 900 3500 KM2B450 KM2F800 KM2T450
2 Pole CD 500 1 900 3500 KM2B500 KM2F800 KM2T500
600 VAC 600 1 90 0  3500 KM2B600 KM2F800 KM2T600
700 3200 5600 KM2B700 KM2F800 KM2T700
800 3200 5600 KM2B800 KM2F800 KM2T80 0
8 0 0  Molded Case KM2S800
Switch
SHIPPING: 27 1bs. each 4 1bs. each
400 1 90 0  3500 KM3B400 KM3F800 KM3T400
KM 450 1900 3500 KM3B450 KM3F800 KM3T450
3 Pole 500 1 900 3500 KM3B500 KM3F800 KM3T500
600 VAC 600 1900 3500 KM3B600 KM3F800 KM3T600
700 3200 5600 KM3B700 KM3F800 KM3T700
800 3200 5600 KM3B800 KM3F800 KM3T80 0
8 0 0  Molded Case KM3S800
Switch
SHIPPING: 32.5 lbs. each 4 . 5  lbs. each
400 1 900 3500 HN3B400 HN3F800 HN3T400
HN 450 1 900 3500 HN3B450 HN3F800 HN3T450
3 Pole 500 1 900 3500 HN3B500 HN3F800 HN3T500
600 VAC 600 1900 3500 HN3B600 HN3F800 HN3T600
700 3200 5600 HN3B700 HN3F800 HN3T700
800 3200 5600 HN3B800 HN3F800 HN3T800
SHIPPING: 32.5 lbs. each 5 1bs. each
INSTANTANEOUS ONLY CIRCUIT BREAKERS
600 1900 3500 KM2A600
KM 800 3200 5600 KM2L800
2 Pole CD 800 5000 8000 KM2H800
600 1 900 3500 KM3A600
KM 800 3200 5600 KM3L800
3 Pole 800 5000 8000 KM3H800
CD Two pole available in 3 pole width only
SPECIAL NOTE:
N/A N'A
N!A N/A